### **COUNTY OF KANE**

John A. Cunningham

KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870

www.kanecountyelections.org

### Receipt for Nominating Petition March 19, 2024 - 2024 General Primary.

|                     | •  |
|---------------------|--|
| Receipt For:        | Natalie T. Stratton<br>558 Terrace Ln  |
|                     | South Elgin, IL 60177  |
|                     |  |
| Filed: Novemb       | per 28, 2023 at 11:54:00 AM.   |
| Office: FOR P       | PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON, St. Charles 34 Party: Republican   |
| The following       | have been received:  |
| ✓                   | Statement of Candidacy   |
|                     | Loyalty Oath   |
| <b>√</b>            | Petition Pages 1-2   |
|                     | Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)  |
|                     |  |
| Received fro        | om: Natalie T. Stratton  |
|                     |  |
|                     |  |
|                     |  |
| i                   | By: Kenneth Annes  |
|                     | Deputy Clerk   |
|                     | SUCCES DE DESCRIPTION DE CONTRA DE C |
|                     | John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk   |
|                     | Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary  |
| Printed: 11/28/2023 | 11:56:55AM   |

Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities under the Illinois Campaign Discolsure Act.

Signature of Candidate or Agent

Suggested Revised March 2020 SBE No. P-1

### STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

| NAME:  | OFFICE:  |
|--|--|
| Natalie T. Stratton  | A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:                    |
| ADDRESS-ZIP CODE:<br>558 Terrace Lane  | A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:year unexpired term |
| South Elgin IL (0177   | DISTRICT: 34 Short Alexander   |
| South Light 1- 60177   | Republican   |
| If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete                            | the following (this information will appear on the ballot)                         |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during last 3 years)  | (List date of each name change)  |
|  | 3 % V28  |
| STATE OF ILLINOIS ) SS.  | A A  |
| County of Kalle -  | 2  |
| N  | 24   |
| Natalie T. Stratton (Name of   | f Candidate) being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside               |
| at 558 Terrace Lane, in the Ci   | ity, Village, Unincorporated Area of   |
| (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) 2                          | Zip Code, in the County of   |
|  | am a qualified voter therein and am a qualified Primary voter of the               |
| Republican Party; that I a   | am a candidate for Nomination/Election to the office of                            |
| Precinct Committeeperson in the 34   | District, to be voted upon at the primary election to be held on                   |
| March 19 2024  |  |
| may be an eligibility requirement for the office to which I seek                               | k the nomination) to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will             |
| file before the close of the petition filing period) a Stateme                                 | ent of Economic Interests as required by the Illinois Governmental                 |
| Ethics Act and I hereby request that my name be printed u                                      | upon the official Republican (Name of Party)                                       |
| Primary ballot for Nomination/Election for such office.  |  |
|  | (Signature of Candidate)   |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Natalie T. S. (Name of C.                                 |  |
| OFFICIAL SEAL JOSEPH S CAMPUS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 2/1/2025 | (Notacy Public's Signature)  |

(Notary Public's Signature)

| <br>ATTA | CH | TO | PETITION |  |
|----------|----|----|----------|--|
| <br>     |    |    |          |  |

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

# LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

| United States of America ) SS.   |
|--|
| State of Illinois )  |
| I, Natalie T. Stratton, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the  |
| United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist        |
| organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or          |
| government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not                  |
| permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or |
| indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any          |
| unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.                             |
| (Signature of Candidate)   |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Notalie T. SHOHON before me, (Name of Candidate)                              |
| on   |
| (Notary Public's Signature)  |
| OFFICIAL SEAL JOSEPH S CAMPUS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 2/1/2025                     |

## PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON PRIMARY PETITION

| We, the undersigned, members of an Republican Party, in   |  | Republican Party and inct 34 (township name and pr | qualified primary                            |                   |
|---|--|--|--|-------------------|
| V   | s, do hereby petition that   | NI-4-E- T OtH-                                     | n  | no resides at     |
| 558 Terrace Lane  | in the City, Village, Unincor  |  |  | ncorporated, lis  |
|   | tip Code 60177, County of to the office of PRECINCT CO   | Kane and State  MMITTEPERSON , for St Charle       | of Illinois, shall be a<br>s Township Precin | candidate of the  |
| name and precinct number), to be voted for<br>If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, complete. |  | (40  | te of election).                             |                   |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS   | en de la companya de<br>La companya de la co   | TIL NAME CHANGED ON                                | each name change)                            |                   |
| NAME  | VOTER'S PRINTED  | STREET ADDRESS OR                                  | CITY, TOWN OR                                |                   |
| (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)   | NAME (optional)  | RR NUMBER  | VILLAGE                                      | COUNTY            |
| Jahr J Strath   | John J. Stratte  | u558 Terrace La                                    | ne South Elg                                 | in Kane           |
| 2. Momes Last   | Thomas Lentz   | 527 Cole Dr.                                       | South Elgin                                  | Kane              |
| 3. Letentr  | Rebecca lentz  | 527 Cole DR  | South Elgin                                  | Kane              |
| 4. Myholle Franson  | Michelle Isacson   | 564 Terrace Ln                                     | So with Elain                                | Kane              |
| 5. Danie Im   | Daniel Isacsa  | THE T  | South Elgin                                  | Kane              |
| 6. & Vacr   | Cindy Vaca   | 541 Terrace W                                      | Softh Elgin                                  | Karle             |
| 1 John Morrich  | John Turrid  | 541 TERRACE  | So Elen"                                     | KAN8              |
| 8. Josephen Myss  | Josephine Minala   | 521 Terrace Lane                                   | S. Elgin"                                    | Kane.             |
| 9. Sandia Fidanina  | Sandra Fidanzia  |  | 5 £1910"                                     | Kano              |
| 10 has  | Thomas Fidanz  | 498 Terrace Ln                                     | 5, E/9,1                                     | Kane              |
| State of Illinois   | )  |  |  |                   |
| County of Kanc  | ) SS.  |  |  |                   |
| 1. Matalie T. Stratten  | (Circulator's Name) do hereby  | certify that I reside at 558                       | Terrace L                                    | and , in the      |
| City/Village/Unincorporated Area of   |  | porated, list municipality that provides           |  | -                 |
| County of Kane, State of  |  | age or older (or 17 years of age and               |  |                   |
| a citizen of the United States, and that the  | signatures on this sheet were  | signed in my presence, not more tha                | n 90 days preceding                          | the last day for  |
| filing of the petitions and are genuine and   | 한 경영하는 경영하는 사람들이 얼마나 아니라 아니라 아니라 아니라 아니다.  | and belief the persons so signing w                | ere at the time of sig                       | ning the petition |
| qualified voters of the Kepubuc   | Party in the political d   | ivision in which the candidates is se              | eking nomination/ele                         | ctive office, and |
| that their respective residences are correct  | tly stated, as above set forth.  | ( Hatal =  | - H-6/1                                      |                   |
|   | 0.000  | (Circulator)                                       | s Signature)                                 |                   |
| - 11  | Note T State   | 00 1 11/12   | 12023  |                   |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by 100  | (Name of Circulator)   | before me, on(Insert n                             | nonth, day, year)                            |                   |
| OFFICIAL SEAL   |  | 0110   | )  |                   |
| (SEAL) JOSEPH S CAMPUS  NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF I   |  | (Notary Pul  | blic's Signature)                            |                   |
| MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 2  | No. of the contract of the con | 1  | n saeries de Antidopolis (A.)                |                   |

## PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON PRIMARY PETITION

| We, the undersigned, members of an<br>Republican Party, in                 | Ot Ohadaa Tawaabia Daasi                               |  | qualified primary<br>ecinct number) in        |                     |
|--|--|--|---|---------------------|
| 1/   | do hereby petition that                                | N. C. T. O. U.                           | _   | no resides a        |
| 558 Terrace Lane   | in the City, Village, Unincorp                         | 0- # FI                                  | gin (if uni                                   | ncorporated, lis    |
| municipality that provides postal service) Z Republican Party for election | ip Code 60177, County of to the office of PRECINCT COI |  | of Illinois, shall be a<br>es Township Precin |                     |
| name and precinct number), to be voted for                                 |  | M 40 0004                                | ate of election).                             | •                   |
|  |  |  | 50000000000000000000000000000000000000        |                     |
| If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, comple                           |  |  |   |                     |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List   | all names during last 3 years)                         | FIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of         | f each name change)                           | 23                  |
| NAME   | VOTERIORRINTER   | ATREET ADDRESS OF                        | OUTY TOWN OR                                  |                     |
| NAME<br>(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  | VOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (optional)                       | STREET ADDRESS OR<br>RR NUMBER           | CITY, TOWN OR<br>VILLAGE                      | COUNTY              |
| 1. Q ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )   |  | 53 0 1 a 120 12 13 4                     | - South ,IL                                   | 1.                  |
| 2.   | Diane Jefferie   |  | Elgin<br>Couth il                             | Kane                |
| Carsoneller  | Carson Jefferies                                       | 530 Lake Ridge                           | Flain   | Kane                |
| 3. Ties Doller.  | Cris Jefferies   | 530 Lake Ridge                           | south il                                      | Kane                |
| Butter Miller  | Burban Warm  | 491 Stork Lune 8                         | um G/gn                                       | Kune                |
| Contin   | 10N WARNER   | 491 STORLINGEN                           | SELGIN  | KANE                |
| Shower Ox  | Shaw Co  | 601 Oak Lan                              | S Elies IL                                    | Kno                 |
| 1. He de   | Kit Namine   | 531 W 740m wood D                        | S. EC3/5                                      | Kane                |
| 8. Kening Mahine   | Kamperly Nightlinger                                   | 531 WThanward Or                         | S. Elain .IL                                  | rane                |
| 9 Das Sign has Smill   | Day Par  | 1242 Bab 1                               | \$ 10 IL                                      | Yair                |
| 10. AN / 10  | Il Carpo Free Cond                                     | 1242 Brooles ide DVV                     | SELOUIL                                       | Van                 |
| - Hi   | ik wen The wa  | 124 CONORSIAC DIV                        | 3.cgin  | rane                |
| State of Illinois  | )<br>) SS.   |  | 900 <del>20</del> 040.                        |                     |
| County of Kane   | j oo.  |  |   |                     |
| 1. Natalie T. Stratton   | (Circulator's Name) do hereby                          | certify that I reside at 558 Te          | rrace Lane                                    | , in th             |
| City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Soc                                    | LA Elgen (if unincorp                                  | oorated, list municipality that provide: | s postal service)(Zip                         | Code) 60177         |
| County of Ale, State of  | ILthat I am 18 years of                                | age or older (or 17 years of age and     | d qualified to vote in I                      | llinois), that I an |
| a citizen of the United States, and that the                               | signatures on this sheet were s                        | signed in my presence, not more that     | an 90 days preceding                          | the last day fo     |
| filing of the petitions and are genuine and t                              |  |  |   |                     |
| qualified voters of the Kepubuca   | [[일 ] [[[] [[] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [            | ivision in which the candidates is se    | eking nomination/ele                          | ective office, an   |
| that their respective residences are correct                               | ly stated, as above set forth.                         | Matalo 1.                                | Stratto                                       | 1                   |
| 4.1  | Note T Stan  | 11-0 ( 11/                               | s Signature)                                  |                     |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by                                       | (Name of Circulator)                                   | before me, on(Insert                     | nonth, day, year)                             |                     |
| OFFICIAL SEAL  |  | 000                                      | 3   |                     |
| JOSEPH S CAMPU:<br>NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF                                 |  | (Notapped                                | blic's Signature)                             |                     |
| MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:   |  | 2  |   |                     |

#### CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS

| n <u>March 19,</u> | 2024     | (date of election | ,.<br>T  | T T      |          |
|--------------------|----------|-------------------|----------|----------|----------|
| Page No.           | Line No. | Page No.          | Line No. | Page No. | Line No  |
|                    |          |                   |          |          |          |
|                    |          |                   |          |          |          |
|                    |          |                   |          |          |          |
|                    |          |                   |          |          | 200      |
|                    |          |                   |          | 3        | 2023 NOV |
|                    |          |                   |          | 39       | 200      |
|                    |          |                   |          | 70 N     | MIII: 54 |
|                    |          |                   |          |          |          |
|                    |          |                   |          |          |          |
|                    |          |                   |          |          |          |

Only the person circulating the petition, or the candidate on whose behalf the petition is circulated, may strike any signature from the petition. If deletions are made, this **CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS** shall be filed as part of the petition.

(Signature of Person Deleting Signatures)